Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 02.09.2018

U9 Soft (m)
Rang Nr  Name

1. 229 Horn Gerry (2011, Eichigt)
2. 279 Raggl Kilian (2010, Dornbirn)
3. 192 Vogel Moritz (2010, Fussach)
4. 128 Piringer Pius (2011, Fussach)
5. 280 Freuis Noah (2010, Dornbirn)
6. 178 Herzog Nevio (2011, Widnau)
7. 203 Camenisch Franco (2010, Flond)
8. 180 Wurm Lars (2010, Hoechst)
9. 296 Ruegg Levin (2010, Mels)
10. 287  Wirth Samuel (2010, Altstatten SG)
1. 188 Eugster Janni (2011, Lichingen)
12. 204 Camenisch Carlo (2010, Flond)
13. 267 Gassmann Elias (2010, Wittenbach)
14. 255  Thurnherr Linus (2010, Gais)
15. 177 Minatti Valentin (2011, Dornbirn)
16. 159 Keckeis Nicos (2010, Hohenems)
17. 160 Huemer Jonathan (2011, Hohenems)
18. 285 Fink Leon (2011, Dornbirn)
19. 257 Bosch Valentin Frederik (2011, Dornbirn)
20. 274  Miller Leo (2011, Feldkirch)
21. 268 Gassmann Boas (2010, Wittenbach)
22. 161 Oberscheider Linus (2011, Hohenems)

Team

Vogtland
RV Dornbirn

OAMTC RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV Dornbirn

MTB Hohenems

VC Surselva

RV-DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Team Suso Bike Trek

Ostschweiz Druck Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten

VC Altstatten
VC Surselva

RV Dornbirn
MTB Team Hohenems
MTB Team Hohenems
RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems

MTB Team Hohenes

03:00.9
02:57.1
03:07.2

03:05.0
03:14.1
03:14.7
03:126
03:56.2
03:526
03:50.3

03:52.1
04:00.6
03:48.7
03:585
03:55.4
03:56.7
04:02.0
04:15.1
04:22.9
04:39.6
04:27 9
04:31.7

2

03:05.2
03:07.6
03:09.9

03:258
03:32.0
03:218
03:41.9
03:26.1
03:43.1
03:55.8

03:483
04:043
04:24.0
04:15.9
04:18.7
04:18.0
04:17.9
04:19.7
04:226
04:52.3
05:216
04:59.8

3

03:08.8
03:16.9
03:215

03:26.1
03:216
03:42.0
03:36.3
03:43.9
03:497
03:54.3

04:04.0
04:02:8
04:04.8
04:08.3
04:11.2
04:12.9
04:12.4
04:21.1
04:249
04:49.4
04:336
05:48.1

Gesamt

09:15.0
09:21.6
09:38.7

09:57.0
10:07.6
10:185
10:30.7
11:06.2
11:254
11:404

11:444
12:07.7
12:175
12:228
12:253
12:277
12:323
12:558
13:103
14:21.2
14:23 1
15:196



